
Jerseys after  stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Maillot Jaune - General Classification LIDL

111 10034804893 BERTHOUD Yanis Suisse

Maillo Vert - Mountain Classification UNBROKEN

109 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin Onder Ons Parike

Maillot Blanc - Young Rider Classification CREOS

26 10092887988 DRUJON Robin Grand Est
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Result Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Distance:  66,1 km
Average speed of the winner: 39,164 km/h
Number of starters: 140
Riders abandoning the race: 61

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 111 10034804893 BERTHOUD Yanis Suisse 1:41:16
2 139 10107176795 HOVERS Loek Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust 1:41:16
3 51 10055153069 CAPPON Adne JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:41:16
4 2 10020513763 ØKSNES EIKSUND Erik Isorex 1:41:16
5 26 10092887988 DRUJON Robin Grand Est 1:41:16
6 71 10104732702 BOITTE Emile Wallonie 1:41:16
7 76 10080752783 BONNET Matisse La Pomme Marseille 1:41:19 0:03
8 109 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin Onder Ons Parike 1:41:19 0:03
9 3 10094897003 ROELS Noah Isorex 1:42:10 0:54

10 25 10115402904 WILLEMS Sander Acrog-Tormans 1:42:14 0:58
11 32 10064911976 TIELENS Mathiz Crabbé-Dstny 1:42:14 0:58
12 5 10100203610 VANDENHEEDE Mathis Isorex 1:42:14 0:58
13 46 10073621970 DE BOIS Nand GMS Glabbeek 1:42:14 0:58
14 135 10043844384 WISSE Sven Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1:42:14 0:58
15 107 10104147163 VIAENE Robrecht Onder Ons Parike 1:42:14 0:58
16 23 10110093061 STARINIERI Jestin Acrog-Tormans 1:42:14 0:58
17 24 10086550151 VANDEN EYNDE Bas Acrog-Tormans 1:42:14 0:58
18 17 10138430195 BRADI Senne Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia 1:42:14 0:58
19 48 10126312774 VAN CAUTER Wout GMS Glabbeek 1:42:14 0:58
20 114 10101862714 BECKERS Thibaut Suisse 1:42:14 0:58
21 115 10147605991 FLISCH Linus Suisse 1:42:25 1:09
22 119 10088775895 VERHAGEN Fedde Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:42:26 1:10
23 113 10076711018 HÜSLER Levin Suisse 1:42:28 1:12
24 34 10086320179 VAN LOOKE Cas Crabbé-Dstny 1:42:28 1:12
25 100 10066285033 RAEKELBOOM Noé Team Factory 80 1:42:28 1:12
26 4 10127547708 SEPPÄ MASTRUP Tobias Isorex 1:42:38 1:22
27 9 10051447265 MORBÉ Loris Team Lëtzebuerg 1:42:38 1:22
28 16 10114246681 VERHULST Timothy Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia 1:42:38 1:22
29 138 10084777576 BIGGELAAR Jop van den Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust 1:42:39 1:23
30 106 10098929068 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro Onder Ons Parike 1:42:39 1:23
31 88 10043797100 BASTIAANSSEN Raf WWV Hagens Berman Jayco 1:42:39 1:23
32 49 10077779937 VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel GMS Glabbeek 1:43:02 1:46
33 52 10077998690 BOL Abe JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:43:02 1:46
34 61 10070832919 POSTH Mathias Phenix 1:43:05 1:49
35 6 10054861059 CICHY Dave Team Lëtzebuerg 1:43:26 2:10
36 21 10071162214 CAMI Senne Acrog-Tormans 1:44:06 2:50
37 1 10089489150 MEVISSEN Moos Isorex 1:44:14 2:58
38 37 10067635959 GENTER Vivien Moselle 1:44:14 2:58
39 102 10141347572 DIELS Thijs Team Kempen 1:44:17 3:01
40 112 10161538831 LINGENHAG Laurin Suisse 1:44:17 3:01
41 22 10065243594 DEPOORTER Tristan Acrog-Tormans 1:45:58 4:42
42 84 10079917371 CAULIL Tijn van WSR Cycling Team 1:46:19 5:03
43 78 10110328386 PLANUD Leny La Pomme Marseille 1:46:30 5:14
44 8 10072846071 KOMMES Paul Team Lëtzebuerg 1:46:55 5:39
45 75 10094958233 GRIDELET Hugo Wallonie 1:46:55 5:39
46 118 10075813665 KRAMER Bo Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:47:00 5:44
47 121 10059235254 WESTBROEK Pieter ZWC - DTS 1:47:13 5:57
48 132 10113062473 DONGEN Stijn van Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1:47:13 5:57
49 110 10076515301 VANDENABEELE Kenzo Onder Ons Parike 1:47:13 5:57
50 101 10142064968 BRESSELEERS Warre Team Kempen 1:47:13 5:57
51 91 10104756546 EPPING Noah Westland Wil Vooruit 1:48:33 7:17
52 56 10106995630 HANSONS Ricards Latvia 1:48:33 7:17
53 31 10110951311 VAN DURME Emiel Crabbé-Dstny 1:48:33 7:17
54 59 10106949655 STRAUHMANIS Kristers Latvia 1:48:33 7:17
55 38 10146322561 COUSIN Justin Moselle 1:48:36 7:20
56 105 10105900944 VLEKKEN Wodan Team Kempen 1:49:09 7:53
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
57 36 10108088902 GOUT Simon Moselle 1:49:32 8:16
58 81 10056406086 DIJKSTRA Laurens WSR Cycling Team 1:49:32 8:16
59 77 10067612519 TOUACHE BLONDON Kylan La Pomme Marseille 1:49:32 8:16
60 79 10088527739 ARNOUX Sylvain La Pomme Marseille 1:49:32 8:16
61 27 10070121482 LESOURD Louis Marie Grand Est 1:49:32 8:16
62 18 10056185111 MOLTER Yanis Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia 1:49:32 8:16
63 64 10057310311 GOUBY Armand Phenix 1:49:32 8:16
64 98 10073419482 FERNANDEZ Léo Team Factory 80 1:49:32 8:16
65 53 10074876708 OSAER Emiel JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:49:32 8:16
66 104 10122965163 VAN AERT Wout Team Kempen 1:49:32 8:16
67 60 10119056568 VEVERS Edvards Latvia 1:49:32 8:16
68 50 10116183651 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Jelle GMS Glabbeek 1:49:32 8:16
69 73 10107148002 COUPE Aaron Wallonie 1:49:32 8:16
70 94 10130836311 POT Roelof Westland Wil Vooruit 1:49:32 8:16
71 120 10118582985 HARTOG Nero den Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:49:38 8:22
72 47 10119093247 FRANCOIS Bent GMS Glabbeek 1:49:38 8:22
73 62 10066313325 PIERRON Maxime Phenix 1:50:29 9:13
74 85 10095978955 KUIJF Sjoerd WSR Cycling Team 1:50:47 9:31
75 69 10147547488 WOUTERS Floris R&TV De Zwaluwen 1:50:55 9:39
76 108 10109638171 REICHELT Jef Onder Ons Parike 1:51:14 9:58
77 7 10035014152 KOENIG Ben Team Lëtzebuerg 1:51:53 10:37
78 11 10090513512 FLEMING Ben SaF Zéisseng 1:52:38 11:22
79 10 10124170690 LANNERS Leo Team Lëtzebuerg 1:59:18 18:02

12 10092694493 KÖNIG Thijs SaF Zéisseng DNF
13 10051411394 DOLEZEL Jakub SaF Zéisseng DNF
14 10073644909 HANSEN Thibault SaF Zéisseng DNF
15 10053107480 SINNER Tunn SaF Zéisseng DNF
19 10144672046 THOMAS Pierre-Charles Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia DNF
20 10146278307 DEFOSSA Thomas Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia DNF
28 10067012533 SPARFEL Batiste Grand Est DNF
29 10067298580 GROSHENS Hector Grand Est DNF
30 10109078504 BONNENFANT STEYER Paul Grand Est DNF
33 10143687801 DEVOCHT Jens Crabbé-Dstny DNF
35 10092164330 TEUCHY Liam Crabbé-Dstny DNF
39 10146387633 PADE Heiarii Moselle DNF
40 10073817990 REINSBACH Enzo Moselle DNF
41 10064922888 BOES Finn Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
42 10064910865 BONNET Kay'ren Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
43 10064918343 LEMMENS Thomas Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
44 10070903950 MAES Lenn Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
45 10146984686 ILSBROEKX Yoene Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
54 10075813564 BUS Jeremy JEGG - Skil - DJR DNF
55 10147930034 MOOR Tuur de JEGG - Skil - DJR DNF
57 10118340182 JUDINS Roberts Latvia DNF
58 10130048284 SULCS Rüdolfs Latvia DNF
63 10068174917 GERING Tristan Phenix DNF
65 10073869423 NAUDIN Antoine Phenix DNF
66 10123884340 KRUIJK Fedde de R&TV De Zwaluwen DNF
67 10113104004 GRASHOF Jurre R&TV De Zwaluwen DNF
68 10118614816 LURVINK Ibe R&TV De Zwaluwen DNF
70 10128628246 EYKELENKAMP Luuk R&TV De Zwaluwen DNF
72 10076994237 BOVY Basile Wallonie DNF
74 10108688278 FLAMAND Théo Wallonie DNF
80 10101686902 BOUGE Philippe Cyprien La Pomme Marseille DNF
82 10123211909 LINDNER Seppe WSR Cycling Team DNF
83 10125253757 LIGTERINGEN Marten WSR Cycling Team DNF
86 10077556332 DINGEMANS Julian WWV Hagens Berman Jayco DNF
87 10131276851 VAN DIJK Jelle WWV Hagens Berman Jayco DNF
89 10118685544 DE MAN Coen WWV Hagens Berman Jayco DNF
90 10098872585 ROKS Jesse WWV Hagens Berman Jayco DNF
92 10061142619 OLSTHOORN Zeb Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
93 10023223194 VRIJ Joost Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
95 10111846539 DE VREEDE Milan Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
96 10068172792 COLLINET Lokha Team Factory 80 DNF
97 10076412439 DUC Charles Team Factory 80 DNF
99 10075731217 LAURENCEAU Edgar Team Factory 80 DNF

103 10065252385 MONDEN Wout Team Kempen DNF
116 10128167393 JONG Tim de Merida Adelaar Tifosi DNF
117 10093671567 STRALEN Laurens van Merida Adelaar Tifosi DNF
122 10079223520 KLEIJN Matz ZWC - DTS DNF
123 10124120776 TIJSEN Jari ZWC - DTS DNF
124 10080498967 NIEKERK Sten van ZWC - DTS DNF
125 10106913683 IVAKHOV Nikolai ZWC - DTS DNF
126 10156757337 ENGEL Colin CT Atertdaul DNF
127 10112308604 KOHL Manu CT Atertdaul DNF
128 10121846431 RICHARTZ Pit CT Atertdaul DNF
129 10073543562 HOSINGER Fabien CT Atertdaul DNF
130 10055771041 WARMERDAM Lars CT Atertdaul DNF
131 10110903013 BINDELS Jop Regio Team Zuid-Nederland DNF
133 10076756989 MAASSEN Jesper Regio Team Zuid-Nederland DNF
134 10045772765 NIESEN Ivo Regio Team Zuid-Nederland DNF
136 10134173313 GILS Brent Van Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust DNF
137 10072383505 BIGGELAAR Gijs van den Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust DNF
140 10063955215 KATWIJK Jasper van Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 111 10034804893 BERTHOUD Yanis Suisse 1:41:16
2 139 10107176795 HOVERS Loek Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust 1:41:16
3 51 10055153069 CAPPON Adne JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:41:16
4 2 10020513763 ØKSNES EIKSUND Erik Isorex 1:41:16
5 26 10092887988 DRUJON Robin Grand Est 1:41:16
6 71 10104732702 BOITTE Emile Wallonie 1:41:16
7 76 10080752783 BONNET Matisse La Pomme Marseille 1:41:19 0:03
8 109 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin Onder Ons Parike 1:41:19
9 3 10094897003 ROELS Noah Isorex 1:42:10 0:54

10 25 10115402904 WILLEMS Sander Acrog-Tormans 1:42:14 0:58
11 32 10064911976 TIELENS Mathiz Crabbé-Dstny 1:42:14
12 5 10100203610 VANDENHEEDE Mathis Isorex 1:42:14
13 46 10073621970 DE BOIS Nand GMS Glabbeek 1:42:14
14 135 10043844384 WISSE Sven Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1:42:14
15 107 10104147163 VIAENE Robrecht Onder Ons Parike 1:42:14
16 23 10110093061 STARINIERI Jestin Acrog-Tormans 1:42:14
17 24 10086550151 VANDEN EYNDE Bas Acrog-Tormans 1:42:14
18 17 10138430195 BRADI Senne Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia 1:42:14
19 48 10126312774 VAN CAUTER Wout GMS Glabbeek 1:42:14
20 114 10101862714 BECKERS Thibaut Suisse 1:42:14
21 115 10147605991 FLISCH Linus Suisse 1:42:25 1:09
22 119 10088775895 VERHAGEN Fedde Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:42:26 1:10
23 113 10076711018 HÜSLER Levin Suisse 1:42:28 1:12
24 34 10086320179 VAN LOOKE Cas Crabbé-Dstny 1:42:28
25 100 10066285033 RAEKELBOOM Noé Team Factory 80 1:42:28
26 4 10127547708 SEPPÄ MASTRUP Tobias Isorex 1:42:38 1:22
27 9 10051447265 MORBÉ Loris Team Lëtzebuerg 1:42:38
28 16 10114246681 VERHULST Timothy Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia 1:42:38
29 138 10084777576 BIGGELAAR Jop van den Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust 1:42:39 1:23
30 106 10098929068 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro Onder Ons Parike 1:42:39
31 88 10043797100 BASTIAANSSEN Raf WWV Hagens Berman Jayco 1:42:39
32 49 10077779937 VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel GMS Glabbeek 1:43:02 1:46
33 52 10077998690 BOL Abe JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:43:02
34 61 10070832919 POSTH Mathias Phenix 1:43:05 1:49
35 6 10054861059 CICHY Dave Team Lëtzebuerg 1:43:26 2:10
36 21 10071162214 CAMI Senne Acrog-Tormans 1:44:06 2:50
37 1 10089489150 MEVISSEN Moos Isorex 1:44:14 2:58
38 37 10067635959 GENTER Vivien Moselle 1:44:14
39 102 10141347572 DIELS Thijs Team Kempen 1:44:17 3:01
40 112 10161538831 LINGENHAG Laurin Suisse 1:44:17
41 22 10065243594 DEPOORTER Tristan Acrog-Tormans 1:45:58 4:42
42 84 10079917371 CAULIL Tijn van WSR Cycling Team 1:46:19 5:03
43 78 10110328386 PLANUD Leny La Pomme Marseille 1:46:30 5:14
44 8 10072846071 KOMMES Paul Team Lëtzebuerg 1:46:55 5:39
45 75 10094958233 GRIDELET Hugo Wallonie 1:46:55
46 118 10075813665 KRAMER Bo Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:47:00 5:44
47 121 10059235254 WESTBROEK Pieter ZWC - DTS 1:47:13 5:57
48 132 10113062473 DONGEN Stijn van Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1:47:13
49 110 10076515301 VANDENABEELE Kenzo Onder Ons Parike 1:47:13
50 101 10142064968 BRESSELEERS Warre Team Kempen 1:47:13
51 91 10104756546 EPPING Noah Westland Wil Vooruit 1:48:33 7:17
52 56 10106995630 HANSONS Ricards Latvia 1:48:33
53 31 10110951311 VAN DURME Emiel Crabbé-Dstny 1:48:33
54 59 10106949655 STRAUHMANIS Kristers Latvia 1:48:33
55 38 10146322561 COUSIN Justin Moselle 1:48:36 7:20
56 105 10105900944 VLEKKEN Wodan Team Kempen 1:49:09 7:53
57 36 10108088902 GOUT Simon Moselle 1:49:32 8:16
58 81 10056406086 DIJKSTRA Laurens WSR Cycling Team 1:49:32
59 77 10067612519 TOUACHE BLONDON Kylan La Pomme Marseille 1:49:32
60 79 10088527739 ARNOUX Sylvain La Pomme Marseille 1:49:32
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
61 27 10070121482 LESOURD Louis Marie Grand Est 1:49:32
62 18 10056185111 MOLTER Yanis Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia 1:49:32
63 64 10057310311 GOUBY Armand Phenix 1:49:32
64 98 10073419482 FERNANDEZ Léo Team Factory 80 1:49:32
65 53 10074876708 OSAER Emiel JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:49:32
66 104 10122965163 VAN AERT Wout Team Kempen 1:49:32
67 60 10119056568 VEVERS Edvards Latvia 1:49:32
68 50 10116183651 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Jelle GMS Glabbeek 1:49:32
69 73 10107148002 COUPE Aaron Wallonie 1:49:32
70 94 10130836311 POT Roelof Westland Wil Vooruit 1:49:32
71 120 10118582985 HARTOG Nero den Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:49:38 8:22
72 47 10119093247 FRANCOIS Bent GMS Glabbeek 1:49:38
73 62 10066313325 PIERRON Maxime Phenix 1:50:29 9:13
74 85 10095978955 KUIJF Sjoerd WSR Cycling Team 1:50:47 9:31
75 69 10147547488 WOUTERS Floris R&TV De Zwaluwen 1:50:55 9:39
76 108 10109638171 REICHELT Jef Onder Ons Parike 1:51:14 9:58
77 7 10035014152 KOENIG Ben Team Lëtzebuerg 1:51:53 10:37
78 11 10090513512 FLEMING Ben SaF Zéisseng 1:52:38 11:22
79 10 10124170690 LANNERS Leo Team Lëtzebuerg 1:59:18 18:02
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 26 10092887988 DRUJON Robin Grand Est 1:41:16
2 32 10064911976 TIELENS Mathiz Crabbé-Dstny 1:42:14 0:58
3 114 10101862714 BECKERS Thibaut Suisse 1:42:14 0:58
4 119 10088775895 VERHAGEN Fedde Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:42:26 1:10
5 88 10043797100 BASTIAANSSEN Raf WWV Hagens Berman Jayco 1:42:39 1:23
6 52 10077998690 BOL Abe JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:43:02 1:46
7 21 10071162214 CAMI Senne Acrog-Tormans 1:44:06 2:50
8 37 10067635959 GENTER Vivien Moselle 1:44:14 2:58
9 78 10110328386 PLANUD Leny La Pomme Marseille 1:46:30 5:14

10 118 10075813665 KRAMER Bo Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:47:00 5:44
11 132 10113062473 DONGEN Stijn van Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1:47:13 5:57
12 110 10076515301 VANDENABEELE Kenzo Onder Ons Parike 1:47:13 5:57
13 27 10070121482 LESOURD Louis Marie Grand Est 1:49:32 8:16
14 98 10073419482 FERNANDEZ Léo Team Factory 80 1:49:32 8:16
15 60 10119056568 VEVERS Edvards Latvia 1:49:32 8:16
16 73 10107148002 COUPE Aaron Wallonie 1:49:32 8:16
17 94 10130836311 POT Roelof Westland Wil Vooruit 1:49:32 8:16
18 47 10119093247 FRANCOIS Bent GMS Glabbeek 1:49:38 8:22
19 10 10124170690 LANNERS Leo Team Lëtzebuerg 1:59:18 18:02

20 10146278307 DEFOSSA Thomas Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia DNF
39 10146387633 PADE Heiarii Moselle DNF
40 10073817990 REINSBACH Enzo Moselle DNF
41 10064922888 BOES Finn Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
42 10064910865 BONNET Kay'ren Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
43 10064918343 LEMMENS Thomas Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
44 10070903950 MAES Lenn Fruit at Work - Argenta DNF
57 10118340182 JUDINS Roberts Latvia DNF
67 10113104004 GRASHOF Jurre R&TV De Zwaluwen DNF
74 10108688278 FLAMAND Théo Wallonie DNF
83 10125253757 LIGTERINGEN Marten WSR Cycling Team DNF
89 10118685544 DE MAN Coen WWV Hagens Berman Jayco DNF
90 10098872585 ROKS Jesse WWV Hagens Berman Jayco DNF
93 10023223194 VRIJ Joost Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
95 10111846539 DE VREEDE Milan Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
99 10075731217 LAURENCEAU Edgar Team Factory 80 DNF

117 10093671567 STRALEN Laurens van Merida Adelaar Tifosi DNF
122 10079223520 KLEIJN Matz ZWC - DTS DNF
123 10124120776 TIJSEN Jari ZWC - DTS DNF
124 10080498967 NIEKERK Sten van ZWC - DTS DNF
125 10106913683 IVAKHOV Nikolai ZWC - DTS DNF
126 10156757337 ENGEL Colin CT Atertdaul DNF
127 10112308604 KOHL Manu CT Atertdaul DNF
128 10121846431 RICHARTZ Pit CT Atertdaul DNF
129 10073543562 HOSINGER Fabien CT Atertdaul DNF
133 10076756989 MAASSEN Jesper Regio Team Zuid-Nederland DNF
137 10072383505 BIGGELAAR Gijs van den Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust DNF
140 10063955215 KATWIJK Jasper van Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 26 10092887988 DRUJON Robin Grand Est 1:41:16
2 32 10064911976 TIELENS Mathiz Crabbé-Dstny 1:42:14 0:58
3 114 10101862714 BECKERS Thibaut Suisse 1:42:14 0:58
4 119 10088775895 VERHAGEN Fedde Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:42:26 1:10
5 88 10043797100 BASTIAANSSEN Raf WWV Hagens Berman Jayco 1:42:39 1:23
6 52 10077998690 BOL Abe JEGG - Skil - DJR 1:43:02 1:46
7 21 10071162214 CAMI Senne Acrog-Tormans 1:44:06 2:50
8 37 10067635959 GENTER Vivien Moselle 1:44:14 2:58
9 78 10110328386 PLANUD Leny La Pomme Marseille 1:46:30 5:14

10 118 10075813665 KRAMER Bo Merida Adelaar Tifosi 1:47:00 5:44
11 132 10113062473 DONGEN Stijn van Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1:47:13 5:57
12 110 10076515301 VANDENABEELE Kenzo Onder Ons Parike 1:47:13 5:57
13 27 10070121482 LESOURD Louis Marie Grand Est 1:49:32 8:16
14 98 10073419482 FERNANDEZ Léo Team Factory 80 1:49:32 8:16
15 60 10119056568 VEVERS Edvards Latvia 1:49:32 8:16
16 73 10107148002 COUPE Aaron Wallonie 1:49:32 8:16
17 94 10130836311 POT Roelof Westland Wil Vooruit 1:49:32 8:16
18 47 10119093247 FRANCOIS Bent GMS Glabbeek 1:49:38 8:22
19 10 10124170690 LANNERS Leo Team Lëtzebuerg 1:59:18 18:02
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

GPM Op Dem Béchel 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 24 10086550151 VANDEN EYNDE Bas Acrog-Tormans 5
2 106 10098929068 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro Onder Ons Parike 3
3 2 10020513763 ØKSNES EIKSUND Erik Isorex 1

GPM Op Dem Béchel 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 24 10086550151 VANDEN EYNDE Bas Acrog-Tormans 5
2 5 10100203610 VANDENHEEDE Mathis Isorex 3
3 135 10043844384 WISSE Sven Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1

GPM Op Dem Béchel 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 109 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin Onder Ons Parike 5
2 76 10080752783 BONNET Matisse La Pomme Marseille 3
3 51 10055153069 CAPPON Adne JEGG - Skil - DJR 1

GPM Op Dem Béchel 4
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 109 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin Onder Ons Parike 5
2 76 10080752783 BONNET Matisse La Pomme Marseille 3
3 2 10020513763 ØKSNES EIKSUND Erik Isorex 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 1 : Warken - Warken
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 109 10139174671 VAN DE WALLE Robin Onder Ons Parike 10
2 24 10086550151 VANDEN EYNDE Bas Acrog-Tormans 10
3 76 10080752783 BONNET Matisse La Pomme Marseille 6
4 5 10100203610 VANDENHEEDE Mathis Isorex 3
5 106 10098929068 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro Onder Ons Parike 3
6 2 10020513763 ØKSNES EIKSUND Erik Isorex 2
7 51 10055153069 CAPPON Adne JEGG - Skil - DJR 1
8 135 10043844384 WISSE Sven Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 1
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Team Classification Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Isorex ISO 5:05:40
2 Suisse SUI 5:05:55 0:15
3 Onder Ons Parike OOP 5:06:12 0:32
4 Acrog-Tormans ACR 5:06:42 1:02
5 GMS Glabbeek GLA 5:07:30 1:50
6 Team Lëtzebuerg LUX 5:12:59 7:19
7 Crabbé-Dstny CRA 5:13:15 7:35
8 JEGG - Skil - DJR JEG 5:13:50 8:10
9 Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia TRU 5:14:24 8:44

10 La Pomme Marseille MAR 5:17:21 11:41
11 Wallonie WAL 5:17:43 12:03
12 Merida Adelaar Tifosi ADE 5:19:04 13:24
13 Team Kempen KEM 5:20:39 14:59
14 Moselle MOS 5:22:22 16:42
15 Phenix PHE 5:23:06 17:26
16 Latvia LAT 5:26:38 20:58
17 WSR Cycling Team WSR 5:26:38 20:58

General Team Classification after Stage 1 : Warken - Warken

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Isorex ISO 5:05:40
2 Suisse SUI 5:05:55 0:15
3 Onder Ons Parike OOP 5:06:12 0:32
4 Acrog-Tormans ACR 5:06:42 1:02
5 GMS Glabbeek GLA 5:07:30 1:50
6 Team Lëtzebuerg LUX 5:12:59 7:19
7 Crabbé-Dstny CRA 5:13:15 7:35
8 JEGG - Skil - DJR JEG 5:13:50 8:10
9 Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia TRU 5:14:24 8:44

10 La Pomme Marseille MAR 5:17:21 11:41
11 Wallonie WAL 5:17:43 12:03
12 Merida Adelaar Tifosi ADE 5:19:04 13:24
13 Team Kempen KEM 5:20:39 14:59
14 Moselle MOS 5:22:22 16:42
15 Phenix PHE 5:23:06 17:26
16 Latvia LAT 5:26:38 20:58
17 WSR Cycling Team WSR 5:26:38
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 23 Suisse SUI SUI
2 28 Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust BRE NED
3 11 JEGG - Skil - DJR JEG NED
4 1 Isorex ISO BEL
5 6 Grand Est GRA FRA
6 15 Wallonie WAL BEL
7 16 La Pomme Marseille MAR FRA
8 22 Onder Ons Parike OOP BEL
9 5 Acrog-Tormans ACR BEL

10 7 Crabbé-Dstny CRA BEL
11 10 GMS Glabbeek GLA BEL
12 27 Regio Team Zuid-Nederland ZNL NED
13 4 Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia TRU BEL
14 24 Merida Adelaar Tifosi ADE NED
15 20 Team Factory 80 FAC FRA
16 2 Team Lëtzebuerg LUX LUX
17 18 WWV Hagens Berman Jayco HAG NED
18 13 Phenix PHE FRA
19 8 Moselle MOS FRA
20 21 Team Kempen KEM BEL
21 17 WSR Cycling Team WSR NED
22 25 ZWC - DTS ZWC NED
23 19 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV NED
24 12 Latvia LAT LAT
25 14 R&TV De Zwaluwen ZWA NED
26 3 SaF Zéisseng ZEI LUX
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

1  Isorex 2  Team Lëtzebuerg 3  SaF Zéisseng 4  Mixte Trustup Chevigny / Avia
1  MEVISSEN Moos 37 +2:58 6  CICHY Dave 35 +2:10 11  FLEMING Ben 78 +11:22 16  VERHULST Timothy 28 +1:22
2  ØKSNES EIKSUND Erik 4 +0:00 7  KOENIG Ben 77 +10:37 12  KÖNIG Thijs 0 +0:00 17  BRADI Senne 18 +0:58
3  ROELS Noah 9 +0:54 8  KOMMES Paul 44 +5:39 13  DOLEZEL Jakub 0 +0:00 18  MOLTER Yanis 62 +8:16
4  SEPPÄ MASTRUP Tobias 26 +1:22 9  MORBÉ Loris 27 +1:22 14  HANSEN Thibault 0 +0:00 19  THOMAS Pierre-Charles 0 +0:00
5  VANDENHEEDE Mathis 12 +0:58 10 ~LANNERS Leo 79 +18:02 15  SINNER Tunn 0 +0:00 20 ~DEFOSSA Thomas 0 +0:00

5  Acrog-Tormans 6  Grand Est 7  Crabbé-Dstny 8  Moselle
21 ~CAMI Senne 36 +2:50 26 ~DRUJON Robin 5 +0:00 31  VAN DURME Emiel 53 +7:17 36  GOUT Simon 57 +8:16
22  DEPOORTER Tristan 41 +4:42 27 ~LESOURD Louis Marie 61 +8:16 32 ~TIELENS Mathiz 11 +0:58 37 ~GENTER Vivien 38 +2:58
23  STARINIERI Jestin 16 +0:58 28  SPARFEL Batiste 0 +0:00 33  DEVOCHT Jens 0 +0:00 38  COUSIN Justin 55 +7:20
24  VANDEN EYNDE Bas 17 +0:58 29  GROSHENS Hector 0 +0:00 34  VAN LOOKE Cas 24 +1:12 39 ~PADE Heiarii 0 +0:00
25  WILLEMS Sander 10 +0:58 30  BONNENFANT STEYER Paul0 +0:00 35  TEUCHY Liam 0 +0:00 40 ~REINSBACH Enzo 0 +0:00

9  Fruit at Work - Argenta 10  GMS Glabbeek 11  JEGG - Skil - DJR 12  Latvia
41 ~BOES Finn 0 +0:00 46  DE BOIS Nand 13 +0:58 51  CAPPON Adne 3 +0:00 56  HANSONS Ricards 52 +7:17
42 ~BONNET Kay'ren 0 +0:00 47 ~FRANCOIS Bent 72 +8:22 52 ~BOL Abe 33 +1:46 57 ~JUDINS Roberts 0 +0:00
43 ~LEMMENS Thomas 0 +0:00 48  VAN CAUTER Wout 19 +0:58 53  OSAER Emiel 65 +8:16 58  SULCS Rüdolfs 0 +0:00
44 ~MAES Lenn 0 +0:00 49  VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel32 +1:46 54  BUS Jeremy 0 +0:00 59  STRAUHMANIS Kristers 54 +7:17
45  ILSBROEKX Yoene 0 +0:00 50  VANGOIDSENHOVEN Jelle68 +8:16 55  DE MOOR Tuur 0 +0:00 60 ~VEVERS Edvards 67 +8:16

13  Phenix 14  R&TV De Zwaluwen 15  Wallonie 16  La Pomme Marseille
61  POSTH Mathias 34 +1:49 66  DE KRUIJK Fedde 0 +0:00 71  BOITTE Emile 6 +0:00 76  BONNET Matisse 7 +0:03
62  PIERRON Maxime 73 +9:13 67 ~GRASHOF Jurre 0 +0:00 72  BOVY Basile 0 +0:00 77  TOUACHE BLONDON Kylan59 +8:16
63  GERING Tristan 0 +0:00 68  LURVINK Ibe 0 +0:00 73 ~COUPE Aaron 69 +8:16 78 ~PLANUD Leny 43 +5:14
64  GOUBY Armand 63 +8:16 69  WOUTERS Floris 75 +9:39 74 ~FLAMAND Théo 0 +0:00 79  ARNOUX Sylvain 60 +8:16
65  NAUDIN Antoine 0 +0:00 70  EYKELENKAMP Luuk 0 +0:00 75  GRIDELET Hugo 45 +5:39 80  BOUGE Philippe Cyprien 0 +0:00

17  WSR Cycling Team 18  WWV Hagens Berman Jayco 19  Westland Wil Vooruit 20  Team Factory 80
81  DIJKSTRA Laurens 58 +8:16 86  DINGEMANS Julian 0 +0:00 91  EPPING Noah 51 +7:17 96  COLLINET Lokha 0 +0:00
82  LINDNER Seppe 0 +0:00 87  VAN DIJK Jelle 0 +0:00 92  OLSTHOORN Zeb 0 +0:00 97  DUC Charles 0 +0:00
83 ~LIGTERINGEN Marten 0 +0:00 88 ~BASTIAANSSEN Raf 31 +1:23 93 ~VRIJ Joost 0 +0:00 98 ~FERNANDEZ Léo 64 +8:16
84  VAN CAULIL Tijn 42 +5:03 89 ~DE MAN Coen 0 +0:00 94 ~POT Roelof 70 +8:16 99 ~LAURENCEAU Edgar 0 +0:00
85  KUIJF Sjoerd 74 +9:31 90 ~ROKS Jesse 0 +0:00 95 ~DE VREEDE Milan 0 +0:00 100  RAEKELBOOM Noé 25 +1:12

21  Team Kempen 22  Onder Ons Parike 23  Suisse 24  Merida Adelaar Tifosi
101  BRESSELEERS Warre 50 +5:57 106  DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 30 +1:23 111  BERTHOUD Yanis 1 +0:00 116  DE JONG Tim 0 +0:00
102  DIELS Thijs 39 +3:01 107  VIAENE Robrecht 15 +0:58 112  LINGENHAG Laurin 40 +3:01 117 ~VAN STRALEN Laurens 0 +0:00
103  MONDEN Wout 0 +0:00 108  REICHELT Jef 76 +9:58 113  HÜSLER Levin 23 +1:12 118 ~KRAMER Bo 46 +5:44
104  VAN AERT Wout 66 +8:16 109  VAN DE WALLE Robin 8 +0:03 114 ~BECKERS Thibaut 20 +0:58 119 ~VERHAGEN Fedde 22 +1:10
105  VLEKKEN Wodan 56 +7:53 110 ~VANDENABEELE Kenzo 49 +5:57 115  FLISCH Linus 21 +1:09 120  DEN HARTOG Nero 71 +8:22

25  ZWC - DTS 26  CT Atertdaul 27  Regio Team Zuid-Nederland 28  Combi WV Breda – RTC Buitenlust
121  WESTBROEK Pieter 47 +5:57 126 ~ENGEL Colin 0 +0:00 131  BINDELS Jop 0 +0:00 136  VAN GILS Brent 0 +0:00
122 ~KLEIJN Matz 0 +0:00 127 ~KOHL Manu 0 +0:00 132 ~VAN DONGEN Stijn 48 +5:57 137 ~VAN DEN BIGGELAAR Gijs0 +0:00
123 ~TIJSEN Jari 0 +0:00 128 ~RICHARTZ Pit 0 +0:00 133 ~MAASSEN Jesper 0 +0:00 138  VAN DEN BIGGELAAR Jop29 +1:23
124 ~VAN NIEKERK Sten 0 +0:00 129 ~HOSINGER Fabien 0 +0:00 134  NIESEN Ivo 0 +0:00 139  HOVERS Loek 2 +0:00
125 ~IVAKHOV Nikolai 0 +0:00 130  WARMERDAM Lars 0 +0:00 135  WISSE Sven 14 +0:58 140 ~VAN KATWIJK Jasper 0 +0:00

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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